

Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame

2024 Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame "Cultivating our Future" Grant

The Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame recognizes that youth programs are a way to introduce new and exciting farming and ranching options to youth, parents, and community members.

The following will be the criteria for selection of grant recipients

- The program supports opportunities for youth (High school and younger) education to research, demonstrate, and learn more about agriculture.
- Cultivating our Future grants are competitive grants for educators and entities to provide programming which engages youth in agriculture.
- Up to \$5,000
- The annual portfolio of Cultivating our Future grant proposal is reviewed and awarded annually.
- Cultivating our Future Grant will be open to any organization that's focus is to educate and engage local youth in agriculture.

Funding decisions are made by Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame Committee, with input from the Pasco Chamber of Commerce Staff. The committee may determine multiple awardees with an amount less than requested. The Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame Committee is a collection of farmers, ranchers, ag industry representatives, and inductees of the Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame. This group sets priorities and recommends projects for funding.

The Pasco Chamber of Commerce can provide potential applicants with reports from other projects, lists of funded projects, or other agriculture information.

***Before writing a grant proposal, determine a clear project goal and budget.

To receive more information about the Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame Grant program, contact the Pasco Chamber of Commerce office.





Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame

Mid-Columbia Ag Hall of Fame "Cultivating our Future" Grant

Organization Name:
Organization Contact:
Demonstrate how your program supports opportunities for youth (High school and younger) to learn more about agriculture:
What is the timeline of your youth project?
What is the project goal and cost of the project's specific operation?

Grant requests are due to the Pasco Chamber of Commerce by April 30, 2024. Additional documents may be included with the application.

Pasco Chamber of Commerce Cultivating Our Future Grant 1110 Osprey Pointe Boulevard Suite 101 Pasco, WA 99301

Or email: admin@pascochamber.org

Contact the Pasco Chamber at 509-547-9755 with any questions.

